
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 
 

Bid Opening: September 15, 2023 – 10:30 a.m. 
FOR 

Computer Network Administration Services 
 

Agency 
 

Bid Amount Remarks 

Networking Technologies 
3910 Caughey Road, Suite 207 
Erie, PA  16505 
PH     814-836-000         AWARDED 
FAX  814-836-5228 
Contact: Jim Bahm 
 

$125.00 hourly rate 
 
Not to exceed $103,000 for 
a 12 month term. 

Current Network Administrator 

Velocity Network 
2503 West 15th Street 
P O Box 9008 
Erie, PA  16505-9008 
Contact: Joshua Jackowski 

$100.00 hourly rate 
 
Not to exceed $100,000 for 
a 12 month term. 

 

ECN Systems LLC 
Amina Khan 
Amina.khan@ecnsystems.com 
571-236-6000 

 
 
  NO BID 

 

PACE Systems, Inc. 
2040 Corporate Lane 
Naperville, IL 60563 
ohuynh@pace-systems.com 
Oai Huynh 
630-395-2260 

$69,840 for a 12 month 
term plus hourly expense 
for on-site work. 

Hourly on-site work varies on type of service. 

Techworx 
1525 Industrial Drive 
Erie, PA 16505 
Rick Gagnon 
814-806-3228 

 
  NO BID 

 

Cendien 
1846 E. Rosemeade Parkway, Suite 200 
Carroliton, TX 75007 
214-245-4580 
www.cendien.com 

$100.00 hourly rate 
 
$114,400 for a 12 month 
term. 

 

mailto:Amina.khan@ecnsystems.com
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BuzzClan, LLC 
Shivam.singh@buzzclan.com 
469-581-0233 

 
   NO BID 

 

Jeskell Systems LLC 
Scott Young 
syoung@jeskell.com 
931-349-0005 
 

 
 
   NO BID 

 

PWXPress 
Mary Miller 
bids@pwxress.com 
4008-676-8941 

 
   NO BID 

 

Micro Strategies, Inc, 
Iqra Fathima 
ifathima@microstrat.com 
973-625-7721 
 

 
 
   NO BID 

 

Wannasystem 
Mohammed Hijazi 
mhijazi@wannasystem.com 
301-412-3003 

 
   NO BID 

 

Onvia 
Sourcemanagement@deltek.com 
206-373-9500 

 
   NO BID 

 

Bidnet 
Kurt Pitzer 
gbs@bidnet.com 
800-677-1997 

 
   NO BID 
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